Page 1 of  3
QDD200G4Q-CU-P-xM-BK
200GBase-DAC QSFP-DD to 4 x 50G QSFP28
Passive Twinax Breakout Cable
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features:
•	 QSFP-DD Module compliant to QSFP-DD

© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
5. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista CAB-D-4Q-200G-1M-A MSA AN-D200G4Q-P-1M
Arista CAB-D-4Q-200-1.5-A MSA AN-D200G4Q-P-1.5M
Arista CAB-D-4Q-200G-2M-A MSA AN-D200G4Q-P-2M
Arista CAB-D-4Q-200-2.5-A MSA AN-D200G4Q-P-2.5M
Arista CAB-D-4Q-200G-3M-A MSA AN-D200G4Q-P-3M
7/9/2024 REV 4.0
6. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com